LeMaitre®
2022 EMEA Product Overview
Updated: March 2022
18
LifeSpan®
ePTFE Vascular Grafts
   Diameter Length Spiral Support Model #
 Regular Wall - External Spiral Support (Sterile)
Straight
 6 mm 50 cm 50 cm R06050C50
 7 mm 50 cm 50 cm R07050C50
 8 mm 50 cm 50 cm R08050C50
 6 mm 80 cm 80 cm R06080C80
 7 mm 80 cm 80 cm R07080C80
 8 mm 80 cm 80 cm R08080C80
 10 mm 80 cm 80 cm R10080C80
Thin Wall - External Spiral Support (Sterile)
Straight
 6 mm 50 cm 50 cm T06050C50
 7 mm 50 cm 50 cm T07050C50
 8 mm 50 cm 50 cm T08050C50
 6 mm 80 cm 80 cm T06080C80
 7 mm 80 cm 80 cm T07080C80
 8 mm 80 cm 80 cm T08080C80
 10 mm 80 cm 80 cm T10080C80
Regular Wall - Center Spiral Support (Sterile)
Straight
 6 mm 50 cm 10 cm R06050CS
Thin Wall - Center Spiral Support (Sterile)
Straight
 6 mm 50 cm 30 cm T06050C30
 8 mm 50 cm 30 cm T08050C30
 6 mm 80 cm 50 cm T06080C50
 7 mm 80 cm 50 cm T07080C50
 8 mm 80 cm 50 cm T08080C50
G R A F T S
7-year
Shelf Life